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Printed: 7/29/2023 2:25:17 PM

NAME

Lee, Jon

Schwartz, Donald Jr
Gonzalez, Robert
Martorella, David
Gurney, Rick
Hartsfield, Jeff
Krywcum, Michael
Desiato, Patrick Jr
Quesada, Patrick
DeMario, Joseph
Kozitzki, Brandon
Ruiz, Rudy

Phillips, Eric
Reuille, Alex
Vanegas, Luis F
Dreistadt, Randal
Sutherland, Edward
Edmonds, Randall
Smith, Jeffery
Kirkham, Matthew S
Zysek, Terry
Richards, Ryan
Sadowski, Frank
Hetler, Josh
Newman, John
Yannaras, James
Fournier, Ralph Jr
Schwandt, Glenn
Williams, Robbie

Ducharme, Jacqueline

Williams, George
Williams, Scott R
Hoehnen, Stephen
Murphy, Casey J
Schultz, Chris M
Lamphier, William
Melikan, Todd
Huang, Benjamin
Norstrom, Jacob P
Suma, Jeffrey Jr
Svendsen, Brittany
Weberg, Nathan
Cunningham, Mark
Penn, Joe

Pesch, John
Yantiss, Rick
Christensen, Allen
De Jager, Derek
Doyle, David
Dugas, Nick R
Estay, Paolo P
Leavitt, Salena
Ng, Raymond Sr
Phelps, Joel
Reyes, Dave A |
Smith, Jason
Walton, Jason M
Franklin, Douglas H
Hopkins, Ryan
Schmitz, Joe
Enriquez, Norine
Caverley, Kyle V
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Hometown

Alexandria, MN
Port Charlotte, FL
Sacramento, CA
Meriden, CT
Tucson, AZ

San Antonio, TX
Buffalo, NY

Holly Springs, NC
Daly City, CA
Chittenango, NY
Alma, MI

Deer Park, TX
Milledgeville, GA
Zephyrhills, FL

West Palm Beach, FL

Penn, PA

Maple Park, IL
Stockton, CA
Racine, WI
Rochester, MN
Delaware, OH
Liberal, KS
Roselle, IL
Miles City, MT
Amarillo, TX
Waukesha, WI
Lumberton, TX
Mequon, WI
Troy, OH

Grand rapids, Ml
Manahawkin, NJ
Aberdeen, MD
Sussex, WI
Arlington Hts, IL
Laporte, IN
Springville, NY
Woodway, TX
Columbia, MO
Forks, WA

Lake Orion, Ml
Monroe, WI
Omaha, NE
Peoria, AZ
Brownwood, TX
La Crescent, MN
Swanton, OH
Onawa, IA
Sioux Falls, SD
Livermore, CA
Salina, UT
DALY CITY, CA
Liberty Lake, WA
Dublin, CA
Brooklyn Park, MN
Stockton, CA
Lowell, IN

Oak Creek, WI

Mountlake Terrace, WA

Prattville, AL
Kirkland, WA
El Paso, TX
Las Vegas, NV

Entries Winnings

300 $4,915.00
100 $1,412.50
300 $1,317.50
200 $1,137.50
198 $570.00
25 $560.00
100 $510.00
90 $445.00
20 $400.00
35 $370.00
29 $340.00
50 $332.50
35 $275.00
37 $265.00
60 $220.00
26 $195.00
8 $185.00
27 $162.50
15 $160.00
15 $137.50
10 $132.50
13 $130.00
20 $130.00
5 $125.00
20 $125.00
30 $125.00
10 $120.00
5 $110.00
20 $110.00
10 $105.00
20 $105.00
10 $105.00
70 $100.00

7 $100.00
5 $100.00
10 $95.00
25 $90.00
5 $85.00
24 $85.00
10 $85.00
4 $85.00
10 $82.50
10 $80.00
20 $80.00
20 $80.00
10 $80.00
10 $75.00
5 $75.00
15 $75.00
10 $75.00
5 $75.00
5 $75.00
5 $75.00
8 $75.00
5 $75.00
5 $75.00
5 $75.00
4 $70.00
20 $70.00
8 $70.00
5 $67.50
10 $65.00

D1

197
196
194
159
159
210
185
182
246
191
179
168
161
161
180
213
230
219
176
189
183
179
183
204
175
162
159
189
170
226
189
206
162
197
190
203
184
178
149
164
215
178
201
201
168
213
180
233
186
230
174
171
195
171
211
179
190
183
155
230
175
187

D2

193
213
154
226
168
223
165
181
192
187
171
173
174
209
155
166
239
165
192
177
214
187
184
189
170
165
232
201
191
190
181
163
148
201
204
168
157
198
216
202
177
167
186
167
173
179
152
189
153
168
162
266
168
189
189
180
170
180
187
181
176
197

D3

188
187
189
151
167
203
179
143
233
191
177
169
226
158
159
181
203
182
204
170
157
194
145
203
171
212
179
210
145
182
152
171
215
212
216
201
183
190
145
209
184
178
163
143
129
178
177
203
193
192
192
190
184
199
196
213
195
171
177
163
189
156
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NAME

Cottom, Brad

Schumacher, Derek J

Chefalo, Josh
Garbarini, James
Martinac, Anthony
Pelz, Jeffrey
Splinter, Sheldon
Stokes, Preston
Timmons, Seth
Trager, Michael G
Miller, David

Scherschel, Alexey
Domske, Christopher M

Blum, David C
Dobson, Devin

Henderson, George

Hutson, Teri
Kidd, Robert

Le, Johnny Sr
Lin, Kevin
Manier, Kelly L
McClain, Kianna N
Neilson, Jordan
Nicholas, Kerry
Noel, Ceddy
Posnanski, Fallon
Sandberg, Scott
Slama, Bill
Smith, Ronnie
Weaver, Edward
Wiley, Bradley
Bartley, Robert E
Difeo, Brian

Brueggemeier, Jack R

Eakins, Jake
Johnson, Shane
Joiner, Stephen
Moore, Tyshawn
Nelson, Gary D
Poirrier, Camila
Sbravati, Anthony

Louchart, Ronald L Jr

Colquitt, Lamont Jr
McAfee, Kenneth

Weimer, Matthew J

Cook, Chess A
Crabtree, Roscoe
Fernandes, Scott
Friesz, Arnold IlI
Hoelstad, Knut
Knight, Ryan J
Parkhurst, Andrew
Pegg, William
Post, Joseph
Reader, Charles
Reclosado, Ralf
Rollison, Rodney
Slaby, Jeffery
Syo, Moeses
Wagner, Blair A.
Zhang, Junji
Alexander, Amor

Page: 2

Hometown

Dillon, MT
Sioux Falls, SD
Ft Mohave, AZ
Yankton, SD
Loveland, CO
Lady Lake, FL
West Chicago, IL
Springdale, AR
St. Joseph, Ml
Lincoln, NE
Sandy Hook, CT
Beaverton, OR
Zephyrhills, FL
Humble, TX
Chicago, IL
Glendale, AZ
Roy, WA
Plainfield, IL
Lincoln, NE
Gilroy, CA

Wolf Creek, MT
Terre Haute, IN
Herriman, UT
Jonesboro, AR
Brooklyn, NY
Milwaukee, WI
Sweetwater, TN
Lincoln, NE
Peralta, NM
Grayslake, IL
Osgood, IN
Tipp City, OH
Columbus, OH
Lester Prairie, MN
Lake Worth, FL
Wenatchee, WA
Lehi, UT
Lithonia, GA
Blue Springs, MO
Miami, FL
Greenville, MS
Punta Gorda, FL
Buckeye, AZ
Louisville, KY
South Elgin, IL
Success, MO
Kokomo, IN
Argyle, TX
ELGIN, ND
Hamilton, MT

Canyon Country, CA

Reno, NV
Golden Valley, AZ
Celina, OH
Bereley, CA
Daly City, CA
Mustang, OK
Arcadia, WI
Lathrop, CA
Des Moines, IA
Quincy, MA
Azusa, CA

Entries Winnings

10 $65.00
40 $65.00
3 $60.00
10 $60.00
6 $60.00
4 $60.00
10 $60.00
10 $60.00
10 $60.00
5 $60.00
10 $55.00
6 $55.00
$52.50
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$47.50
$47.50
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$42.50
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00

N
o

[&)]

(AJU‘IU‘IAS-BHU‘INQJ-BNU‘INJ}NH

GO
o »

lo I NG
oo

o o R

»

HU‘IhgmmthNNNNNONHthHAmOm

o

D1

186
166
198
199
198
190
150
181
203
212
166
191
163
182
182
184
171
180
185
150
202
191
222
142
163
123
178
170
168
170
149
172
171
187
191
179
168
199
174
191
221
162
181
175
166
166
210
117
166
194
219
190
169
173
200
163
175
215
156
170
149
167

D2

167
166
217
180
216
213
173
172
165
167
178
166
206
163
176
184
211
161
192
178
183
197
226
177
199
165
217
169
180
169
220
176
187
178
147
172
166
190
186
203
186
162
182
209
184
147
241
204
158
195
171
203
208
198
167
203
189
169
192
200
171
209

D3

163
175
166
158
178
180
173
173
180
180
169
166
169
171
193
201
198
201
188
197
195
179
152
191
210
189
204
203
196
205
202
145
157
174
170
170
168
149
187
146
165
178
160
147
157
203
160
168
145
159
177
183
153
171
174
180
161
158
179
184
170
169
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NAME

Bertrand, Rick
DeSanto, Jason
Faulkner, Scott
Harris, Michael
Reid, Tyler
Schuman, David Sr
Sherman, Donald
Spencer, Shayna
Chaffin, Joshua M

Lewandowski, Adam P

Wezdenko, Matthew
Abendroth, Roy
Au, Gregory
Bague, Michael
Baldwin, Mark
Beuster, Roger
Brandow, Ronald
Chavez, Tommy
Costantino, Joseph
Cote, David E
Critchlow, Tanya
Diggs, Robert
Dohanos, David

Ecclestone, Bruce D I
Ferguson, Kimberly A

Fong, Randall A
Formosa, Edward
Ginter, David W
Hanna, Scott
Hickok, Travis
Honda, Natalie N
Huff, John
Kellams, Kayla
Kidwell, Charles
Kontos, John

Le Count, Brad A
Lee, Shay
Leonard, Michael
Lind, Tony L
Livenspire, Elliot J
Lynn, Raymondo
Martin, Bob
Martin, Rick
Martinac, John
McDonald, Amy
McVay, Jeffrey
Means, Michael M
Miguel, George
Miller, Jody L
Miller, John Il
Miller, Thomas M Il
Monson, Paul
Mull, Nicholas
Nelson, Wade
Newhauser, Jodi
Norton, Randy
Ohlrogge, Eric
Olichwier, Jerome E
Palazzola, Sal
Parren, Jeffrey
Payne, Matthew J
Perez, Johnny
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Hometown

Shafer, MN
Warwick, RI

West Richland, WA
Sandy Hook, VA
Hammond, IN
Rising Sun, MD
Fawn Grove, PA
Savannah, MO

Desert Hot Springs, CA

Orlando, FL

Mesa, AZ

San Francisco, CA
Spokane, WA
Albuquerque, NM
Nevada, MO
Rancho Mirage, CA
Nassau, NY

San Lorenzo, NM
San Tan Valley, AZ
Fontana, CA
Temple Terrace, FL
Woodbridge, VA
Bowling Green, OH
Salem, OR

Falls Church, VA
Elk Grove, CA
Addison, IL
Scottsdale, AZ
Ault, CO

DeForest, WI
Seattle, WA
Medical Lake, WA
Jeffersonville, IN
Baltimore, MD
Joliet, IL

Montclair, CA
Corpus Christi, TX
St Paul, MN
Woodbury, MN
New Castle, PA
Jacksonville, NC
Novato, CA
Riverside, CA
Denver, CO
Weiser, ID

Maple Grove, MN
Crete, IL

Hayward, CA
Suffolk, VA

Upper Sandusky, OH

Colorado Springs, CO

Sioux Falls, SD
Hamilton, OH
Mesa, AZ
Appleton, WI
Lakeview, MI
Alexandria, MN
Arlington Heights, IL
Bayside, NY
Las Vegas, NV
Portland, OR
Whittier, CA

Entries Winnings

15
5
5
5
15
5

NNWWNNOONO O
(&)1 o

NHNHHWNHNNHWNNHANAN@W@WB

[y
o

P OONOORPORMPRPRPOORDNNOAONDNDRAO

$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.50
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

D1

157
174
159
171
165
204
159
162
135
133
172
161
188
194
134
188
167
149
172
154
178
180
173
181
159
149
158
202
217
157
189
176
189
163
221
146
152
162
177
161
174
189
133
144
219
189
193
121
183
182
137
177
145
170
175
152
146
185
175
187
169
210

D2

178
140
245
181
145
188
177
190
202
182
210
171
181
166
202
170
171
169
154
210
150
180
207
169
176
166
173
148
170
173
151
212
220
169
226
157
160
201
200
163
137
179
196
212
199
168
151
160
171
185
201
202
159
139
171
142
147
171
136
190
152
194

D3

168
113
141
144
175
144
148
134
161
170
151
189
170
208
214
185
158
207
213
181
195
188
150
171
192
170
203
226
182
162
183
193
212
138
223
222
198
180
180
181
171
170
169
167
168
160
203
199
153
176
152
174
184
184
203
177
187
213
165
179
159
206
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NAME

Poovey, Larry C I
Ramsey, Anthony
Rice, Justin D
Rumrill, Derek
Scherr, Justin

Sikes, Patricia
Smith, Cole T
Stayer, Ashley
Strauss, Laura
Torres, Ramil D
Velasquez, Carlos G
Waldron, Theodore
Yates, Jennifer
Adams, Andy A
Flanagan, Michael
Gallegos, Christopher
Gaydos, Nathan
Grote, William
Hooks, Patrick
Kane, Kristopher
Koch, Ronald
Martin, Donn M
Mcnamee, Joshua
Nickelson, Stephanie
O Neill, Tyler J
Roberts, Vernon L

Shuttleworth, Michael Jr

Soria, Roberto
Thornton, Steven
VanDerhoff, Chris P
Villanueva, Adrian
Clark, Casey

Nitz, Dakota
Pareja, Rolando
Ray, Kevin
Adams, Brendyn
Aldridge, David H
Bailey, Tristan
Barbee, Andrea
Brandow, Charlene
Bridgman, Larissa
Brown, Matt
Brueggemeier, Brad A
Bryan, Mike S
Carr, Dennis M Jr
Childress, Duncan
Cianciola, Nick B
Coen, Leigh
Cooper, Geoff
Cooper, Monique
Craig, Gene
Crowder, Dennis R
Daneault, Bruce
Davis, Raymond J
Decker, Austin R
DuBois, Frank A
Elder, Robert Jr
Foster, Kenneth
Garin, Renee
Gerten, Michael
Gillen, Matt
Gunter, Miranda R

Page: 4

Hometown

Erin, TN
Fairmont, WV
River Falls, WI
Huntersville, NC
Baltimore, MD
Wasilla, AK
College Place, WA
Cheyenne, WY
La Grange, IL
San Jose, CA
Manhattan, IL
Henrico, VA
Fremont, CA
Dexter, OR
Ogden, UT
Denver, CO

Land O Lakes, FL
Carroll, 1A

Los Angeles, CA
Denver, CO
Mesa, AZ
Bolingbrook, IL
Oregon City, OR
Lincoln, NE

Mt. Vernon, IA
Maywood, IL
Livonia, Ml
Elmwood Park, IL
seattle, WA
Murrieta, CA
Flowery Branch, GA
Kingwood, TX
Las Vegas, NV
Chicago, IL
West Hollywood, CA
Cheyenne, WY
Broken Arrow, OK
Albany, OR

Las Cruces, NM
Nassau, NY
Plano, TX
Carroll, 1A
Watertown, MN
Ventura, CA
Casnovia, Ml
Cody, WY
Peoria, AZ
Woodbridge, NJ
Commerce City, CO
Oakley, CA
Monroe, NC
Berryton, KS
Arcadia, CA
Walla Walla, WA
Madison, WI

Las Cruces, NM
Temecula, CA
Newport, VT
Allentown, PA
Ottawa, OH

Prior Lake, MN
Paris, IL

Entries Winnings
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$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$17.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

D1

180
166
172
193
146
179
163
159
200
192
166
156
138
210
150
191
172
190
173
158
220
165
160
169
164
158
181
166
180
202
160
165
214
125
139
161
154
155
168
159
170
150
149
174
158
160
179
199
166
162
178
174
178
142
183
175
203
137
189
167
210
155

D2

162
149
182
165
153
173
198
176
177
169
141
161
172
156
136
200
190
150
188
176
158
181
191
164
165
212
168
173
185
211
170
183
147
158
130
180
156
191
200
165
193
146
155
175
139
165
166
149
219
152
167
169
196
200
187
202
228
220
143
160
208
181

D3

209
186
202
230
178
209
164
191
154
191
180
195
222
135
163
122
176
128
165
157
156
123
151
127
151
169
132
161
149
142
136
182
187
145
161
117
156
140
199
159
171
139
180
138
159
132
134
153
163
172
144
157
173
151
145
175
129
173
160
139
155
141
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NAME

Hansen, Emily
Holt, William T
Howser, Steve
Huber, Michael
Humphrey, James
Hurd, Andrew
Jefferson, TJ
Jones, Byron

Kisseberth, Brandon

Kittredge, Nicole M
Kolb, Kyler
Lacombe, Josh
Lam, Aaron
Lawson, Aaron
Lee, Hun
Lemley, Greg C
Lewis, Michael
Lillibridge, Logan
Lipkin, Michael
Lott, Joshua

Markfort, Stephanie

Marks, Phillip
Mayes, James
McCordic, Michael
McCown, Paul K
McNair, Thiamous
Miller, Randy
Mussig, Timothy
Oliver, Kathy
Owens, Wes
Pease, Jimmie
Peyerl, Perry
Piesco, Trey
Porter, Percy Jr
Randall, Bobbie
Ranger, Doug
Reed, John
Riske, Lauren
Robinson, Austin L
Rodney, Keenan
Sacay, Jerid K
Shaw, Susie M
Sider, Christopher
Skaja, Kirk E
Skinkis, Travis
Smith, Brenda
Stewart, Justin
Taylor, Thomas
Terry, Anthony V
Vaughn, Linda
Vickrey, Robert
Yuen, Alex

Page: 5

Hometown

Danbury, WI

Pompano Beach, FL

Lincoln, NE
Lapel, IN
Monument, CO
Clifton Park, NY
Marion, OH
Odenton, MD
Jenera, OH

St. Johnsbury, VT
Lakewood, CA
Puyallup, WA
Columbia, MO
Baltimore, MD
lynnwood, WA
Bellevue, NE
Carey, OH
Reno, NV

Las Vegas, NV
Gresham, OR
ROCK HILL, SC
Lynbrook, NY
Escondido, CA
Alvin, TX

Chapel Hill, TN
High Point, NC
WALES, WI
Brooklyn, NY
Watsonville, CA
Dodge City, KS
Sun Valley, CA
Fargo, ND

St Augustine, FL
Los Angeles, CA
Provo, UT
Parowan, UT

St Thomas, PA
Anchorage, AK
Chanute, KS
Matawan, NJ
Kailua Kona, HI
Mansfield, OH
St Clair, MI
Phoenix, AZ
Brillion, WI

Los Angeles, CA
Ketchikan, AK
Wolverine Lk, Ml
Yamhill, OR
Gainesville, FL
Cordova, NE
Framingham, MA

Entries Winnings

w

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
0 $10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
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D1

200
159
156
182
165
195
183
180
177
168
196
162
178
192
155
168
156
161
212
169
174
172
162
254
164
138
193
156
170
176
168
181
155
172
224
129
191
151
136
188
168
200
167
137
121
210
212
149
160
143
170
132

D2

152
160
158
161
168
195
134
141
153
182
141
187
184
201
158
163
135
189
187
146
189
176
172
161
191
146
144
170
192
187
178
157
172
180
150
168
178
179
180
161
167
176
147
197
176
141
157
162
171
184
149
160

D3

129
185
140
138
168
154
135
123
159
157
156
121
159
153
166
142
148
157
155
175
183
152
152
171
113
125
163
144
142
156
169
166
126
177
136
174
125
148
147
146
143
153
150
167
146
106
154
152
149
181
146
161



